
Day Date 9 - 10:25 AM 10:35 AM - Noon Day Date 1:15 - 2:40 PM 2:50 - 4:15 PM
Tuesday May 28 Reading #1 English #1 Tuesday May 28 Reading #1 English #1

Wednesday May 29 Reading #2 English #2 Wednesday May 29 Reading #2 English #2
Thursday May 30 Reading #3 English #3 Thursday May 30 Reading #3 English #3

Friday May 31 Reading #4 English #4 Friday May 31 Reading #4 English #4
Monday June 3 Reading #5 Math #1 Monday June 3 Reading #5 Math #1
Tuesday June 4 Science #1 Math #2 Tuesday June 4 Science #1 Math #2

Wednesday June 5 Science #2 Math #3 Wednesday June 5 Science #2 Math #3
Thursday June 6 Science #3 Math #4 Thursday June 6 Science #3 Math #4

Friday June 7 Science #4 Math #5 Friday June 7 Science #4 Math #5

Day Date 9 - 10:25 AM 10:35 AM - Noon Day Date 1:15 - 2:40 PM 2:50 - 4:15 PM
Monday July 1 Reading #1 English #1 Monday July 1 Reading #1 English #1
Tuesday July 2 Reading #2 English #2 Tuesday July 2 Reading #2 English #2

Wednesday July 3 Reading #3 English #3 Wednesday July 3 Reading #3 English #3
Friday July 5 Reading #4 English #4 Friday July 5 Reading #4 English #4

Monday July 8 Reading #5 Math #1 Monday July 8 Reading #5 Math #1
Tuesday July 9 Science #1 Math #2 Tuesday July 9 Science #1 Math #2

Wednesday July 10 Science #2 Math #3 Wednesday July 10 Science #2 Math #3
Thursday July 11 Science #3 Math #4 Thursday July 11 Science #3 Math #4

Friday July 12 Science #4 Math #5 Friday July 12 Science #4 Math #5

Day Date 9 - 10:25 AM 10:35 AM - Noon Day Date 1:15 - 2:40 PM 2:50 - 4:15 PM
Monday July 15 Reading #1 English #1 Monday July 15 Reading #1 English #1
Tuesday July 16 Reading #2 English #2 Tuesday July 16 Reading #2 English #2
Thursday July 18 Reading #3 English #3 Thursday July 18 Reading #3 English #3
Monday July 22 Reading #4 English #4 Monday July 22 Reading #4 English #4
Tuesday July 23 Reading #5 Math #1 Tuesday July 23 Reading #5 Math #1
Thursday July 25 Science #1 Math #2 Thursday July 25 Science #1 Math #2
Monday July 29 Science #2 Math #3 Monday July 29 Science #2 Math #3
Tuesday July 30 Science #3 Math #4 Tuesday July 30 Science #3 Math #4
Thursday August 1 Science #4 Math #5 Thursday August 1 Science #4 Math #5

Day Date 9 - 10:25 AM 10:35 AM - Noon Day Date 1:30 - 2:55 PM 3:05 - 4:30 PM
Wednesday July 31 Reading #1 English #1 Wednesday July 31 Reading #1 English #1

Friday August 2 Reading #2 English #2 Friday August 2 Reading #2 English #2
Monday August 5 Reading #3 English #3 Monday August 5 Reading #3 English #3
Tuesday August 6 Reading #4 English #4 Tuesday August 6 Reading #4 English #4

Wednesday August 7 Reading #5 Math #1 Wednesday August 7 Reading #5 Math #1
Thursday August 8 Science #1 Math #2 Thursday August 8 Science #1 Math #2

Friday August 9 Science #2 Math #3 Friday August 9 Science #2 Math #3
Monday August 12 Science #3 Math #4 Monday August 12 Science #3 Math #4
Tuesday August 13 Science #4 Math #5 Tuesday August 13 Science #4 Math #5

Day Date 9 - 10:25 AM 10:35 AM - Noon Day Date 1:15 - 2:40 PM 2:50 - 4:15 PM
Saturday December 21 Reading #1 English #1 Saturday December 21 Reading #1 English #1
Monday December 23 Reading #2 English #2 Monday December 23 Reading #2 English #2
Thursday December 26 Reading #3 English #3 Thursday December 26 Reading #3 English #3

Friday December 27 Reading #4 English #4 Friday December 27 Reading #4 English #4
Saturday December 28 Reading #5 Math #1 Saturday December 28 Reading #5 Math #1
Monday December 30 Science #1 Math #2 Monday December 30 Science #1 Math #2
Tuesday December 31 Science #2 Math #3 Tuesday December 31 Science #2 Math #3
Thursday January 2 Science #3 Math #4 Thursday January 2 Science #3 Math #4

Friday January 3 Science #4 Math #5 Friday January 3 Science #4 Math #5

Students have access to the BPS student portal for the remainder of their time in high school, allowing them to continue to practice and review course content.

Payment not due until the first day of class, no cancellation fee, so register at BetterPrepSuccess.com to reserve a spot today!

After the above summer classes, Jason Franklin will not be teaching another class until Christmas Break.

Bloomington In-Person Class at Illinois Wesleyan Peoria In-Person Class at Peoria Christian School

Decatur In-Person Class at Millikin University

Bloomington In-Person Class at Illinois Wesleyan Peoria In-Person Class at Peoria Christian School

Saturday, July 13th ACT Saturday, July 13th ACT

When the class ends, students will have access to the BPS student portal so they can keep practicing before their ACT whether they take it immediately or months later.

Bloomington In-Person Class at Illinois Wesleyan Springfield In-Person Class at UIS

Champaign In-Person Class at Judah Christian School

ALL IN-PERSON CLASSES INCLUDE A REMOTE LIVE OPTION & MAKE-UP VIDEOS.

Bloomington In-Person Class at Illinois Wesleyan

When the class ends, most students WANT to take the ACT, because they are excited about putting their new skills to the test (no pun intended).

Saturday, June 8th ACT

Peoria In-Person Class at Peoria Christian School

Saturday, June 8th ACT
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